OFFICIAL RESULTS
idre (SWE)

World Cup - Ladies’ Speed Skiing

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SUILFRA,ITA

Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Category

S1 v

1 24 7326 GREGGIO Valentina
HOVLAND-UDEN

1 20 7122 Lisa

3 23 7167 MARTINEZ Celia

4 21 7260 MATSLOFVA Hanna

5 22 505005 BAGINSKILinda

1991

1990

1991
1994
1982

ITA

SWE

FRA
SWE
SWE

168.16

168.16

161.75
153.71
152.02

10.04.2016

Race codex : 8613

0.00

0.00

59.44
141.01
159.26

100.00

100.00

60.00
50.00
45.00


http://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=SS&place=Idre&gender=ALL
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=173911&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=135023&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=141637&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=162489&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=77283&type=result

